
COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2                                                                                                                        

                            
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020  Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
                                         
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

1 20IT001 AARTHIYA  M 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18EG460 27 36 63 C 18EGFA0 0 77 77 B 18IT410 33 34 67 C    

 63732  18IT420 37 39 76 B 18IT430 33 31 64 C 18IT440 40 39 79 B 18IT470 33 43 76 B    

   18IT480 43 43 86 A 18IT490 34 36 70 B           169 22 7.68

2 20IT002 ABIRAJA BOOPATHI M 18CHAB0 0 59 59 D 18EG460 41 33 74 B 18IT410 38 36 74 B 18IT420 35 37 72 B    

 63438  18IT430 26 27 53 D 18IT440 32 33 65 C 18IT470 32 34 66 C 18IT480 32 42 74 B    

   18IT490 27 28 55 D 18MAFF0 28 22 50 D           154 22 7.00

3 20IT003 ABIRAMI  S 18CHAB0 0 62 62 C 18EG460 42 37 79 B 18IT410 37 34 71 B 18IT420 35 37 72 B    

 63337  18IT430 32 30 62 C 18IT440 28 33 61 C 18IT470 31 29 60 C 18IT480 38 46 84 A    

   18IT490 27 39 66 C 18MAFF0 26 25 51 D           161 22 7.32

4 20IT004 ADITHI M P 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18CHFA0 39 37 76 B 18EG460 43 37 80 A 18IT410 30 34 64 C    

 63773  18IT420 42 37 79 B 18IT430 32 37 69 C 18IT440 33 28 61 C 18IT470 31 32 63 C    

   18IT480 33 44 77 B 18IT490 30 34 64 C           165 22 7.50

5 20IT005 AJITBABU T Y 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18EG460 43 39 82 A 18IT410 45 47 92 S 18IT420 45 43 88 A    

 63343  18IT430 42 41 83 A 18IT440 42 40 82 A 18IT470 48 43 91 S 18IT480 48 48 96 S    

   18IT490 42 44 86 A 18MAFA0 40 47 87 A           203 22 9.23

6 20IT006 AKASH DHARSHAN S 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18EG460 40 42 82 A 18IT410 37 35 72 B 18IT420 45 41 86 A    

 63365  18IT430 41 37 78 B 18IT440 40 34 74 B 18IT470 29 33 62 C 18IT480 43 43 86 A    

   18IT490 30 41 71 B 18MAFF0 32 26 58 D           175 22 7.95

7 20IT007 AKCHAYA  S.K 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18CHFA0 39 38 77 B 18EG460 40 39 79 B 18IT410 43 45 88 A    
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 63377  18IT420 47 39 86 A 18IT430 43 40 83 A 18IT440 40 40 80 A 18IT470 31 39 70 B    

   18IT480 43 47 90 S 18IT490 37 39 76 B           190 22 8.64

8 20IT008 AKIL ARSATH J 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18EG460 40 45 85 A 18IT410 45 47 92 S 18IT420 48 48 96 S    

 63352  18IT430 43 40 83 A 18IT440 41 43 84 A 18IT470 48 45 93 S 18IT480 46 47 93 S    

   18IT490 41 44 85 A 18MAFF0 42 37 79 B 21ITMC0 38 39 77 B      211 23 9.17

9 20IT009 AKSHAYA BALA  B U 18CHAB0 0 63 63 C 18CHFA0 40 40 80 A 18EG460 41 38 79 B 18IT410 32 39 71 B    

 63779  18IT420 41 39 80 A 18IT430 29 34 63 C 18IT440 29 29 58 D 18IT470 29 32 61 C    

   18IT480 39 40 79 B 18IT490 32 32 64 C           169 22 7.68

10 20IT010 ANU VARSHINI K M 18CHAB0 0 63 63 C 18CHFA0 35 36 71 B 18EG460 37 41 78 B 18IT410 37 40 77 B    

 63143  18IT420 34 35 69 C 18IT430 30 39 69 C 18IT440 36 34 70 B 18IT470 44 41 85 A    

   18IT480 48 47 95 S 18IT490 34 40 74 B 21ITMB0 42 30 72 B      181 23 7.87

11 20IT011 ARCHANA  G.K 18CHAB0 0 72 72 B 18EG460 39 42 81 A 18IT410 41 48 89 A 18IT420 44 47 91 S    

 63312  18IT430 46 47 93 S 18IT440 44 43 87 A 18IT470 49 44 93 S 18IT480 47 49 96 S    

   18IT490 36 46 82 A 18MAFA0 41 45 86 A 21DSMB0 46 35 81 A      215 23 9.35

12 20IT012 ARUN S 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18EG460 35 37 72 B 18IT410 30 39 69 C 18IT420 29 39 68 C    

 63844  18IT430 25 31 56 D 18IT440 39 35 74 B 18IT470 47 46 93 S 18IT480 42 42 84 A    

   18IT490 27 35 62 C 18MAFF0 18 19 37 U           140 19 6.36

13 20IT013 BALA SAKTHI R 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18CHFA0 35 38 73 B 18EG460 33 40 73 B 18IT410 31 40 71 B    

 63096  18IT420 47 40 87 A 18IT430 33 36 69 C 18IT440 41 37 78 B 18IT470 28 40 68 C    
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   18IT480 47 49 96 S 18IT490 35 42 77 B           177 22 8.05

14 20IT014 BALAJI N 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18EG460 37 43 80 A 18IT410 44 43 87 A 18IT420 45 46 91 S    
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 63777  18IT430 40 41 81 A 18IT440 40 41 81 A 18IT470 46 47 93 S 18IT480 47 50 97 S    

   18IT490 41 43 84 A 18PHFA0 38 43 81 A           203 22 9.23

15 20IT015 BALAMURUGAN R 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18EG460 32 37 69 C 18IT410 37 39 76 B 18IT420 40 41 81 A    

 63709  18IT430 41 38 79 B 18IT440 38 37 75 B 18IT470 34 32 66 C 18IT480 40 48 88 A    

   18IT490 31 28 59 D 18MAFD0 33 42 75 B           171 22 7.77

16 20IT016 BALASOUNDARYA V 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18CHFB0 39 42 81 A 18EG460 38 43 81 A 18IT410 42 46 88 A    

 63330  18IT420 41 45 86 A 18IT430 38 44 82 A 18IT440 41 33 74 B 18IT470 46 42 88 A    

   18IT480 41 39 80 A 18IT490 32 37 69 C           189 22 8.59

17 20IT017 BASHAR NAIEEM A.S. 18CHAB0 0 60 60 C 18EG460 33 35 68 C 18IT410 34 36 70 B 18IT420 40 32 72 B    

 63372  18IT430 32 34 66 C 18IT440 38 32 70 B 18IT470 33 39 72 B 18IT480 37 45 82 A    

   18IT490 34 31 65 C 18MAFF0 41 30 71 B           169 22 7.68

18 20IT018 BHARATH  M 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EG460 39 38 77 B 18IT410 7 26 33 U 18IT420 32 35 67 C    

 63311  18IT430 28 22 50 D 18IT440 11 25 36 U 18IT470 30 43 73 B 18IT480 32 34 66 C    

   18IT490 25 33 58 D 18PHFB0 26 36 62 C           109 16 4.95

19 20IT019 BHARATH S K 18CHAB0 0 65 65 C 18EG460 39 38 77 B 18IT410 37 43 80 A 18IT420 46 45 91 S    

 63858  18IT430 38 37 75 B 18IT440 40 35 75 B 18IT470 44 33 77 B 18IT480 42 44 86 A    

   18IT490 31 40 71 B 18MAFA0 38 41 79 B           186 22 8.45
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20 20IT020 BHARATH VISHAL J 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18EG460 30 35 65 C 18IT410 33 29 62 C 18IT420 33 34 67 C    

 63842  18IT430 33 25 58 D 18IT440 28 34 62 C 18IT470 26 34 60 C 18IT480 37 44 81 A    

   18IT490 25 33 58 D 18MAFA0 32 32 64 C           150 22 6.82

21 20IT021 CHARURUBA S 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18CHFA0 43 43 86 A 18EG460 36 39 75 B 18IT410 44 43 87 A    

 63334  18IT420 44 40 84 A 18IT430 41 44 85 A 18IT440 41 35 76 B 18IT470 30 35 65 C    
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   18IT480 46 46 92 S 18IT490 34 41 75 B           189 22 8.59

22 20IT022 DEEPAK KARTHIKEYA A. 18CHAB0 0 74 74 B 18EG460 36 40 76 B 18IT410 35 48 83 A 18IT420 44 41 85 A    

 63146  18IT430 37 41 78 B 18IT440 43 33 76 B 18IT470 45 41 86 A 18IT480 45 44 89 A    

   18IT490 36 33 69 C 18MAFD0 43 44 87 A           184 22 8.36

23 20IT023 DHACHINA MOORTHY TS 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EG460 41 39 80 A 18IT410 39 42 81 A 18IT420 46 42 88 A    

 63196  18IT430 25 37 62 C 18IT440 39 35 74 B 18IT470 40 36 76 B 18IT480 46 49 95 S    

   18IT490 35 39 74 B 18MAFA0 37 34 71 B           183 22 8.32

24 20IT024 DHANVAN VENKATESH S 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18EG460 38 41 79 B 18IT410 41 48 89 A 18IT420 45 48 93 S    

 63153  18IT430 45 40 85 A 18IT440 41 45 86 A 18IT470 49 46 95 S 18IT480 49 45 94 S    

   18IT490 43 43 86 A 18MAFA0 45 49 94 S           204 22 9.27

25 20IT025 DHARSHANAA  R 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18EG460 36 37 73 B 18IT410 43 46 89 A 18IT420 45 44 89 A    

 63001  18IT430 38 41 79 B 18IT440 42 37 79 B 18IT470 40 43 83 A 18IT480 39 42 81 A    

   18IT490 41 37 78 B 18PHFC0 49 47 96 S           190 22 8.64

26 20IT026 DHINESH KUMAR R 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18CHFA0 43 36 79 B 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 33 41 74 B    
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 63791  18IT420 39 37 76 B 18IT430 35 37 72 B 18IT440 38 35 73 B 18IT470 45 34 79 B    

   18IT480 35 43 78 B 18IT490 29 38 67 C 21ITMD0 35 30 65 C      180 23 7.83

27 20IT027 DHIVYA LAKSHMI T 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18CHFA0 35 32 67 C 18EG460 31 39 70 B 18IT410 44 42 86 A    

 63230  18IT420 42 43 85 A 18IT430 25 33 58 D 18IT440 39 41 80 A 18IT470 31 44 75 B    

   18IT480 42 44 86 A 18IT490 30 39 69 C           174 22 7.91

28 20IT028 EMY PREMLIN A 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18EG460 39 41 80 A 18IT410 36 45 81 A 18IT420 45 43 88 A    

 63885  18IT430 28 37 65 C 18IT440 26 30 56 D 18IT470 28 36 64 C 18IT480 44 44 88 A    

   18IT490 30 40 70 B 18MAFA0 35 39 74 B           175 22 7.95
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29 20IT029 GAYATHRI S 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18CHFB0 37 33 70 B 18EG460 31 38 69 C 18IT410 25 26 51 D    

 63690  18IT420 25 28 53 D 18IT430 19 30 49 U 18IT440 26 26 52 D 18IT470 34 41 75 B    

   18IT480 26 35 61 C 18IT490 27 34 61 C           128 19 5.82

30 20IT030 GOKILA HARINI KRISHNA K 18CHAB0 0 72 72 B 18EG460 41 39 80 A 18IT410 47 46 93 S 18IT420 47 42 89 A    

 63328  18IT430 46 41 87 A 18IT440 43 41 84 A 18IT470 48 41 89 A 18IT480 41 45 86 A    

   18IT490 37 39 76 B 18MAFF0 47 43 90 S           201 22 9.14

31 20IT031 HARESH GAUTHAM S 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18EG460 42 43 85 A 18IT410 44 48 92 S 18IT420 41 45 86 A    

 63350  18IT430 38 40 78 B 18IT440 43 39 82 A 18IT470 41 44 85 A 18IT480 48 45 93 S    

   18IT490 34 41 75 B 18PHFA0 36 46 82 A           196 22 8.91

32 20IT032 HARI KRISHNAN K 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18EG460 37 41 78 B 18IT410 47 49 96 S 18IT420 48 48 96 S    

 63347  18IT430 49 49 98 S 18IT440 45 46 91 S 18IT470 48 43 91 S 18IT480 49 48 97 S    
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   18IT490 43 41 84 A 18MAFD0 47 49 96 S           213 22 9.68

33 20IT033 HARIHARAN C A 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18EG460 33 38 71 B 18IT410 35 32 67 C 18IT420 31 35 66 C    

 63822  18IT430 18 27 45 U 18IT440 31 29 60 C 18IT470 38 42 80 A 18IT480 31 41 72 B    

   18IT490 25 35 60 C 18PHFB0 28 37 65 C           138 19 6.27

34 20IT034 HARRISH JAYPAUL J 18CHAB0 0 97 97 S 18CHFA0 47 46 93 S 18EG460 37 45 82 A 18IT410 45 47 92 S    

 63335  18IT420 43 42 85 A 18IT430 36 38 74 B 18IT440 43 40 83 A 18IT470 41 44 85 A    

   18IT480 42 44 86 A 18IT490 36 42 78 B           198 22 9.00

35 20IT035 HARSHINI  TGR 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CHFA0 44 43 87 A 18EG460 41 41 82 A 18IT410 47 48 95 S    

 63318  18IT420 49 44 93 S 18IT430 47 45 92 S 18IT440 44 45 89 A 18IT470 47 42 89 A    

   18IT480 48 49 97 S 18IT490 43 45 88 A           208 22 9.45

36 20IT036 ISHWARYA SRI T R 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18EG460 34 40 74 B 18IT410 42 45 87 A 18IT420 45 41 86 A    
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 63031  18IT430 31 38 69 C 18IT440 41 33 74 B 18IT470 39 45 84 A 18IT480 43 42 85 A    

   18IT490 36 36 72 B 18PHFB0 30 43 73 B           181 22 8.23

37 20IT037 JEFRIN SOLOMON J 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18EG460 41 42 83 A 18IT410 44 49 93 S 18IT420 39 44 83 A    

 63360  18IT430 42 41 83 A 18IT440 38 39 77 B 18IT470 48 38 86 A 18IT480 47 48 95 S    

   18IT490 32 35 67 C 18MAFA0 40 43 83 A           193 22 8.77

38 20IT038 JEYA RAMANA T 18CHAB0 0 90 90 S 18CHFB0 38 34 72 B 18EG460 39 38 77 B 18IT410 36 33 69 C    

 63792  18IT420 25 34 59 D 18IT430 25 28 53 D 18IT440 29 27 56 D 18IT470 29 43 72 B    

   18IT480 33 36 69 C 18IT490 26 36 62 C           151 22 6.86
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39 20IT039 JEYAPRABHA  S 18CHAB0 0 97 97 S 18EG460 38 41 79 B 18IT410 25 32 57 D 18IT420 40 41 81 A    

 63221  18IT430 30 29 59 D 18IT440 29 28 57 D 18IT470 30 43 73 B 18IT480 31 35 66 C    

   18IT490 26 39 65 C 18PHFA0 27 41 68 C           154 22 7.00

40 20IT040 KARTHIK SARAN S 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18EG460 42 43 85 A 18IT410 45 48 93 S 18IT420 45 45 90 S    

 63319  18IT430 41 39 80 A 18IT440 42 35 77 B 18IT470 44 45 89 A 18IT480 46 44 90 S    

   18IT490 40 38 78 B 18PHFA0 37 42 79 B           196 22 8.91

41 20IT041 KARTHIKEYAN  K 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18EG460 37 43 80 A 18IT410 42 46 88 A 18IT420 48 44 92 S    

 63367  18IT430 42 36 78 B 18IT440 39 48 87 A 18IT470 44 43 87 A 18IT480 50 46 96 S    

   18IT490 39 42 81 A 18PHFA0 39 45 84 A           199 22 9.05

42 20IT042 KRISHNA KUMAR S 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 45 48 93 S 18IT420 45 48 93 S    

 63066  18IT430 40 41 81 A 18IT440 43 41 84 A 18IT470 47 39 86 A 18IT480 45 48 93 S    

   18IT490 39 44 83 A 18MAFA0 35 45 80 A 21ITMB0 43 36 79 B 21ITMC0 43 41 84 A 220 24 9.17

43 20IT043 KRISHNA KUMAR V 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18CHFA0 39 37 76 B 18EG460 42 46 88 A 18IT410 44 45 89 A    

 63839  18IT420 44 42 86 A 18IT430 41 36 77 B 18IT440 37 43 80 A 18IT470 45 43 88 A    
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   18IT480 44 40 84 A 18IT490 31 42 73 B           189 22 8.59

44 20IT044 KRISHNAMOORTHY K 18CHAB0 0 60 60 C 18EG460 26 35 61 C 18IT410 11 29 40 U 18IT420 26 24 50 D    

 63751  18IT430 13 25 38 U 18IT440 26 25 51 D 18IT470 27 33 60 C 18IT480 33 40 73 B    

   18IT490 25 31 56 D 18MAFD0 13 22 35 U           83 13 3.77

45 20IT045 KURAISHIYA SABINA BANU M 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18EG460 25 38 63 C 18IT410 44 45 89 A 18IT420 45 44 89 A    
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 63488  18IT430 47 39 86 A 18IT440 37 35 72 B 18IT470 37 38 75 B 18IT480 41 49 90 S    

   18IT490 37 42 79 B 18MAFA0 47 50 97 S           191 22 8.68

46 20IT046 MADHAVAN R 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18CHFA0 42 43 85 A 18EG460 32 38 70 B 18IT410 46 46 92 S    

 63363  18IT420 48 46 94 S 18IT430 45 45 90 S 18IT440 40 41 81 A 18IT470 47 40 87 A    

   18IT480 48 48 96 S 18IT490 35 41 76 B 21ITMC0 42 40 82 A      212 23 9.22

47 20IT047 MADHAVAN S 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18EG460 31 41 72 B 18IT410 42 41 83 A 18IT420 46 46 92 S    

 63332  18IT430 39 36 75 B 18IT440 39 41 80 A 18IT470 49 43 92 S 18IT480 39 48 87 A    

   18IT490 38 43 81 A 18PHFB0 30 38 68 C           191 22 8.68

48 20IT048 MADHUMITHA  T. 18CHAB0 0 66 66 C 18EG460 38 37 75 B 18IT410 44 38 82 A 18IT420 46 39 85 A    

 63351  18IT430 38 36 74 B 18IT440 42 36 78 B 18IT470 27 35 62 C 18IT480 38 48 86 A    

   18IT490 32 39 71 B 18PHFC0 43 44 87 A           185 22 8.41

49 20IT049 MAHAKALEESWARAN R 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 37 43 80 A 18IT420 47 45 92 S    

 63543  18IT430 43 37 80 A 18IT440 42 38 80 A 18IT470 41 34 75 B 18IT480 37 46 83 A    

   18IT490 37 32 69 C 18MAFF0 35 32 67 C           186 22 8.45

50 20IT050 MANOJ KUMAARAN B.M 18CHAB0 0 95 95 S 18EG460 36 37 73 B 18IT410 43 37 80 A 18IT420 33 42 75 B    

 63344  18IT430 43 43 86 A 18IT440 39 40 79 B 18IT470 33 48 81 A 18IT480 46 45 91 S    

   18IT490 36 41 77 B 18PHFC0 46 41 87 A           188 22 8.55
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51 20IT051 MANOJKUMAR K 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18EG460 38 42 80 A 18IT410 36 36 72 B 18IT420 41 33 74 B    

 63083  18IT430 31 36 67 C 18IT440 34 25 59 D 18IT470 41 28 69 C 18IT480 47 44 91 S    

                 

               
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022

               
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

   18IT490 35 33 68 C 18MAFD0 29 31 60 C           164 22 7.45

52 20IT052 MANORANJAN  H. 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18EG460 37 38 75 B 18IT410 45 43 88 A 18IT420 47 44 91 S    

 63159  18IT430 46 42 88 A 18IT440 45 35 80 A 18IT470 43 43 86 A 18IT480 48 48 96 S    

   18IT490 37 38 75 B 18MAFD0 38 43 81 A           197 22 8.95

53 20IT053 MARTIN G 18CHAB0 0 67 67 C 18EG460 35 39 74 B 18IT410 29 35 64 C 18IT420 34 34 68 C    

 63345  18IT430 37 26 63 C 18IT440 30 29 59 D 18IT470 43 32 75 B 18IT480 45 47 92 S    

   18IT490 29 29 58 D 18MAFD0 27 31 58 D           151 22 6.86

54 20IT054 MUTHU KUMARAN V 18CHAB0 0 70 70 B 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 43 46 89 A 18IT420 43 44 87 A    

 63161  18IT430 46 48 94 S 18IT440 42 40 82 A 18IT470 48 44 92 S 18IT480 46 48 94 S    

   18IT490 38 42 80 A 18PHFC0 46 45 91 S           204 22 9.27

55 20IT055 NAGA DHARSAN D 18CHAB0 0 68 68 C 18EG460 41 38 79 B 18IT380 27 30 57 D 18IT410 25 29 54 D    

 63106  18IT420 34 31 65 C 18IT430 26 28 54 D 18IT440 30 28 58 D 18IT470 33 26 59 D    

   18IT480 32 43 75 B 18IT490 33 30 63 C 18MAFD0 22 21 43 U      132 20 5.74

56 20IT056 NAGASREE  R.A. 18CHAB0 0 55 55 D 18EG460 41 38 79 B 18IT410 33 36 69 C 18IT420 32 31 63 C    

 63881  18IT430 25 31 56 D 18IT440 30 31 61 C 18IT470 35 31 66 C 18IT480 42 48 90 S    

   18IT490 34 32 66 C 18ME160 33 45 78 B 18PHFB0 31 40 71 B      191 26 7.35

57 20IT057 NATARAJAN T 18CHAB0 0 61 61 C 18CHFA0 43 38 81 A 18EG460 43 37 80 A 18IT410 32 46 78 B    

 63800  18IT420 43 43 86 A 18IT430 40 39 79 B 18IT440 38 33 71 B 18IT470 45 35 80 A    

   18IT480 45 48 93 S 18IT490 38 38 76 B           187 22 8.50
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58 20IT058 NAVEEN KUMAR J J 18CHAB0 0 58 58 D 18EG460 38 37 75 B 18IT410 32 40 72 B 18IT420 37 39 76 B    

 63021  18IT430 38 39 77 B 18IT440 35 32 67 C 18IT470 42 34 76 B 18IT480 44 44 88 A    

   18IT490 33 33 66 C 18MAFD0 18 30 48 U           147 19 6.68

59 20IT059 NETEESH  M.S. 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18EG460 40 43 83 A 18IT410 45 40 85 A 18IT420 46 44 90 S    

 63183  18IT430 41 38 79 B 18IT440 39 41 80 A 18IT470 44 47 91 S 18IT480 45 43 88 A    

   18IT490 38 42 80 A 18PHFA0 37 47 84 A           199 22 9.05

60 20IT060 NEVETHA  B 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18EG460 42 41 83 A 18IT410 46 49 95 S 18IT420 47 48 95 S    

 63315  18IT430 46 45 91 S 18IT440 44 44 88 A 18IT470 47 49 96 S 18IT480 48 49 97 S    

   18IT490 39 45 84 A 18MAFA0 42 49 91 S           212 22 9.64

61 20IT061 NIMALAN N 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18EG460 39 39 78 B 18IT410 40 49 89 A 18IT420 44 44 88 A    

 63797  18IT430 44 45 89 A 18IT440 41 40 81 A 18IT470 47 41 88 A 18IT480 46 46 92 S    

   18IT490 37 39 76 B 18PHFC0 47 47 94 S           197 22 8.95

62 20IT062 NISHIDH RAM D 18CHAB0 0 75 75 B 18CHFA0 27 32 59 D 18EG460 35 37 72 B 18IT410 32 32 64 C    

 63681  18IT420 30 26 56 D 18IT430 26 24 50 D 18IT440 36 27 63 C 18IT470 34 42 76 B    

   18IT480 38 40 78 B 18IT490 34 33 67 C           149 22 6.77

63 20IT063 NIVISHA V 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18CHFA0 37 40 77 B 18EG460 38 37 75 B 18IT410 37 41 78 B    

 63353  18IT420 46 39 85 A 18IT430 37 36 73 B 18IT440 42 34 76 B 18IT470 30 26 56 D    

   18IT480 35 37 72 B 18IT490 34 34 68 C           174 22 7.91

64 20IT064 PADMA VATHANA S T 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18EG460 34 35 69 C 18IT410 42 36 78 B 18IT420 41 34 75 B    

                 

               
Programme Name:-   B.Tech.-Information Technology-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022

               
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
 63142  18IT430 36 32 68 C 18IT440 36 30 66 C 18IT470 44 42 86 A 18IT480 38 38 76 B    

   18IT490 30 35 65 C 18MAFF0 35 32 67 C           163 22 7.41

65 20IT065 PATHRI NARAYANAN N 18CHAB0 0 93 93 S 18EG460 38 39 77 B 18IT410 42 44 86 A 18IT420 40 46 86 A    

 63081  18IT430 36 42 78 B 18IT440 45 44 89 A 18IT470 33 43 76 B 18IT480 45 46 91 S    

   18IT490 36 41 77 B 18MAFF0 35 29 64 C           184 22 8.36

66 20IT066 POOJA J 18CHAB0 0 62 62 C 18EG460 34 37 71 B 18IT410 26 39 65 C 18IT420 42 39 81 A    

 63835  18IT430 37 39 76 B 18IT440 39 37 76 B 18IT470 33 37 70 B 18IT480 40 44 84 A    

   18IT490 26 37 63 C 18PHFC0 43 36 79 B           174 22 7.91

67 20IT067 PRADEEPAN S 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18EG460 37 44 81 A 18IT410 41 42 83 A 18IT420 39 44 83 A    

 63339  18IT430 36 40 76 B 18IT440 44 37 81 A 18IT470 35 48 83 A 18IT480 45 48 93 S    

   18IT490 32 39 71 B 18PHFA0 39 44 83 A           193 22 8.77

68 20IT068 PRATHOSH R G 18CHAB0 0 59 59 D 18EG460 32 39 71 B 18IT410 27 35 62 C 18IT420 37 37 74 B    

 63793  18IT430 29 28 57 D 18IT440 30 29 59 D 18IT470 32 37 69 C 18IT480 37 44 81 A    

   18IT490 31 35 66 C 18MAFF0 26 25 51 D           152 22 6.91

69 20IT069 PRAVEEN KUMAR B 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18EG460 39 39 78 B 18IT410 42 45 87 A 18IT420 44 45 89 A    

